
CHHATTISGARH STATE RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (CREDA)
(Dept. of Energy, Govt. of Chhattisgarh)

V.l.P. (Airport) Road, Near Energy Education Park, P.O. Deopuri, Raipur - 492 015 (C.G)

Tel.: 83700 09923 . Email: contact.creda@gov.in . Website: www.creda.co.in

Ref. No. 850O/CREDA/SPV Irrigation pumps/T ender /2022-23 Date: 27.07.2022

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
CREDA invites online tender for Standardisation of Rates for Survey, design, supply,

installation and commissioning of Solar Photovoltaic Irrigation pumps funder PM-KUSUM,

COMPONENT-B/SSY) with five years CMC, onsite warrantee & Insurance for anywhere in the State of
Chhattisgarh from registered company with manufacturing facility in India and System integrators
for SPV Module/Pump set/Controller with 3 years track record in SPV pumping systems, as per
following details -

i.No Item Description Approximate
Quantity

Cost of
Tender

Document
EMD Essentials

7.

SPV Pumps 3 HP

IACIDC Submersible/
SurfaceJ

l-5,000 Rs 25,000.00
+IBo/o GST =

Rs.29,500.00

Rs.20,00,000.00

As per clause no.1a

to 1g of Eligibility
Criteria

(Page no. 08 & 09)2.
SPV Pumps 5 HP
(AClDC
Submersible/SurfaceJ

l_0,000

TOTAL 29,500.00 20,00,000.00
The quantity of pumps mentioned in above table may vary as per actual site conditions &

demand. The total number of pumps may alter as per discretion of CREDA.

Inrportant Events and time schedule for this tender are as follows -

Particulars From Date
& Time

To Date
& Time

Place

Date of issue of notice inviting bid
27.O7.2022
05:00 PM

Period of availability of bidding
document at website

27.O7.2022
05:00 PM

17.08.2022
05:00 PM

http : / / www. cred a. co.i n/tend ers

Submission of pre bid queries in writing 27.O7.2022
10:00 AM

oL.o8.2022
05:00 PM

At H.O. CREDA,
RE-V, Section or by
E-mail :

c re d ate nd e rcel I @ g m ail. c o m

Display of Sample & Submission of MAF
05.08.2022
10:00 AM

os.08.2022
05:00 PM

At CREDA H.O. Raipur

Submission of Online Bid fTechnical + e-
Price Bid) and Submission of
Documents in hard copy

27.O7.2022
05:00 PM

17.08.2022
05:00 PM

https : / /eprgc.cgstate. gov.i n

Opening of Technical Bid
18.08.2022
10:00 AM

At CREDA H.O., Conference
Hall, Raipur.

f https : / /eproc.c gstate. sov.i n')

Evaluation of technical bidand
Declaration of Eligible bidder
[Bidders who are technically &
financiallv q ualified')

23.08.2022
10:00 AM

At Vikas Bhawan, PMGSY,

Conference Hall, Civil lines,
Raipur

Opening of e- Price Bid
25.08.2022
12:00 PM

At Vikas Bhawan, PMGSY,

Conference Hall, Civil lineis,
Raipur

Technical Bid and Price Bid shall be submitted online only at
. However Technical Bid (as per the checklistJ also has to be

submitted duly signed hard copy at CE fTender CellJ. If there is any discrepancy in the e-Bid and
hard copy, only the e-bid shall be valid.

P.T.O.

"€EerGnffidifu,qf qqrq"



..2..

In no case the hard copy of documents shall be evaluated, they are only for record
keeping by CREDA. Bidders are advised to follow the instructions provided for Registration and

e-Submission process accordingly. (For any query about e-bidding please visit user manual at

Details of this t.nd".)are mentioned at Tender Documents which can be downloaded
from our website www.creda.co.in.

The Bidder shall have to deposit tender document cost. along with EMD as

mentioned above through demand draft/RTGS/NEFT payable to CREDA Raipur while
submitting tender.

Bidders are requested to submit their suggestions/objections/reservations, if any with
details so as to avoid any confusion and to ensure clarity and transparency regarding the tender in
writing or by e-mail.

Any Addendum/Corrigendum/Amendment Notice, if needed, shall be uploaded on

CREDA's Website.
CREDA reserves all rights to acceptfreject any or all tenders in full/part without

assigning any reasons.

Ch eer
Tender Cell,

H.O. CREDA, Raipur (CG)


